HNToroBuiii NpoTOKO.I
COPEBHOBAHMH 10 IJIABAHUIO B 3a4eT

Cnaprakuaabl pa00THUKOB 3IpaBoOXpaHeHus-2024

Jlata npoBenenus: 28.04.24 r

Mecro nipoBeaenus: 6acceitn ®I'OY BO «OMI'MY»

Jucranmus: 25 m

No

m\o

1

10

11

12

13

damunus
AMS

IIleBueHKO
Buxkropus
Kymnop
Enena
KocTuna
Amnacracus
Kammxamko
Ba
Exarepuna
[epbakoBa
Amnna
KosxeBHuHKO
Ba Ilommua
bonkonckas
EBrenns
MarseeBa
Auekcanjipa
Kazaniena
WNnuna
bonaapenko
Ilonuua
CuroBa
Hpuna
Muponunk
Bukropus
3aiineBa
EBrenus

JKEHIIIWHBI
Ion Komanna
POXI.
18.08.98r. LIMP
19.06.67r. OoOmMI'MY
28.07.04r, | Locnotpeon
az3op

14.10.88.

KOBb
18.01.79r. OKb
16.07.71r KMCY Ne7
14.03.72r. OoOmMI'MY
22.03.72r. CCMII
14.04.74r. ABTto0a3za
13.11.96r. KIIE
29.07.82r. KIIT/
02.11.93r. CCMIT
28.09.96r. HJI

P-tar

14,95
15,46

15,61

16,04

16,69
17,15
17,76
17,83
18,80
19,49
19,94
20,30

22,21

Mecto

10

11

12

13



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31
32

33

34

35

ITaxomoBa
Exkarepuna
MaptsiHEBH
g EBrenus
Mouceena
Kcenns
Kapenruna
Hpuna
Epmunosa
Omnwra
Kpemnena
Amxenuka
byxapeesa
IO
Ky3nenona
Buonerra
ITazeuko
Exarepuna
Hesnena
Amnacracust
AHJIpUSIHOB
a Haramesa
3acekuHa
Enena
Maiiep
Haranes
Hukas
Omnwra
[TapynoBa
Enena
XycanHOBa
Pauca
Tumodeena
Amnna

Kox Mpuna
IMmuar
Mapuna
ITyxaeBa
Mapuna
Kamunuckas
Hanexna
[Iymxkapesa
TarbsHa

07.01.84r.

21.10.85rm

06.03.84r.

01.01.56r.

10.09.83r.

19.03.01r.

04.10.92r.

22.09.83r.

22.08.87r.

26.07.92r.

22.04.95r.

25.07.73r.

22.03.74r

02.11.89r.

08.05.85r.

30.06.86r.

08.05.66r.
09.05.73r.
09.01.79r.

30.01.83r.

21.09.73r.

29.11.66r

KIITA

HJI
BCMIT Ne2

MUAILL

MCY Ne4
MapbsiHOBC
kxas LIPb

HIu>

KOBb

ABro0Oasza

MCY Ne4
OKb

MappsiHOBC
kas [IPb

KMCY Ne9

BCMIT Ne2

Pocniorpebn
an3op

T'B Ne7
TJIKB Ne3
LD

LIMP

KIIb
KMCHY Ne7

TJIKB Ne3

22,55
22,98
23,22
23,36
23,93
23,96
24,04
24,56
24,57
25,64
25,91
26,06
26,40
26,58
27,17
27,49

27,81
28,07
28,89

29,41 (1)
29,41 (4)

31,03

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31
32



36
37
38

39

40
41
42
43

44

Cynps:
JI.B.

CexkpeTtapsb:

A3zapoBa
Amnacracus
YceIHMHA
TarpsHA
MuxaiiaoBa
Haranss
Kenwirenne
HOBa
Aibkan
UynkoBckas
Amnna
Baynuna
TarbsHa
IIumieBcka
a ['ynmeHapa
Bap0Oatrox
Amnacracus
OXOTHHKOBA
Banenruna

27.05.93r

17.02.80r.

30.10.79r.

12.12.79r.

07.08.87r.

05.02.68r.

23.08.82r.

21.12.90r.

02.05.59r.

I'KCII Nel
I'b Ne7

JITB Ned

KMCY Ne9

KIIT] Ned

KIIT] Ned
T'KCII Nel

JITB Ned

I'TI Ne4

31,51
31,89

32,28

34,01

34,46
34,77
36,46
37,19

40,99

36
37
38

39

40
41
42
43

44

Jdmutpuen

3axaposa E.B.



